
 2019 Year-End Performance

"What the World Needs Now Is..."
Program Order and Dance Names Assigned to Classes

6/1/2019 : 9:10 PM

Dance Recital Name Class Name Class Day/Time

1 I've Got Rhythm CO Pre-Junior/Elementary Jazz Mon 4:30 pm

2 Waiting to Fall CO Inter/Senior/Elite Contemporary Mon 4:30 pm

3 Celebrate Tiny Tappers Sat 11:15 am

4 Dance of the Dolls CO Part-Time Ballet Sat 1:45 pm

5 Knock on Wood CO Part-Time Elementary Jazz Wed 8:30 pm

6 Try Everything Micro-Mini Acro/Jazz Sat 10:45 am

7 Masquerade Ball CO Elementary Ballet Fri 7:30 pm

8 Jump CO Elite Jazz Fri 7:30 pm

9 Heartbeats CO Senior Contemporary Mon 7:30 pm

10 Lean on Me Elementary/Teen Acro Sat 11:45 am

11 Festival des Fleurs CO Intermediate Ballet Fri 8:30 pm

12 The Bus Stops Here CO Junior/Elementary Hip Hop Mon 7:30 pm

13 Healthy Food Creative Movement A Sat 9:45 am

14 Vie Apres la Mort CO Elite Ballet Fri 5:30 pm

15 Unicorns and Dragons Pre-Primary Ballet Sat 9:00 am

16 Rescue CO Intermediate Lyrical Fri 5:30 pm

17 Choo Choo Ch'Boogie CO Pre-Junior Tap Wed 4:30 pm

18 Bring It Back CO Elementary Hip Hop Small

19 1+1 CO Contemporary Solo Bronwen Hall

20 Rain Forests Creative Movement B Sat 10:15 am

21 Sea Cruise CO Part-Time Junior Jazz Wed 6:00 pm

22 Friendship Primary Ballet Sat 12:00 pm

23 Another Sad Love Song CO Intermediate Jazz Tue 8:30 pm

24 Endless Boundaries CO Senior Ballet Fri 6:30 pm

25 Don't Miss It CO Contemporary Solo Alexandria Martinello

26 Sharing Grade 4 Ballet Tue 7:30 pm

27 Do You Love Me? CO Pre-Junior Jazz Tue 4:30 pm

28 True Friend Mini Acro Sat 9:45 am

29 Unchained Melody CO Elite Contemporary Mon 5:30 pm

Saturday, June 22rd Performance

Act One



 2019 Year-End Performance

"What the World Needs Now Is..."
Program Order and Dance Names Assigned to Classes

6/1/2019 : 9:10 PM

Dance Recital Name Class Name Class Day/Time

30 House Party CO Intermediate/Senior/Elite Hip Hop Mon 8:30 pm

31 Walking on Sunshine CO Elementary Tap Mon 6:30 pm

32 Bumble Bees Intermediate Pointe Mon 9:30 pm

33 Spoonful of Sugar CO Pre-Junior Ballet Fri 4:30 pm

34 Dancing Queen Junior Jazz Sat 11:45 am

35 Diamonds Advanced 1 Ballet Mon 7:30 pm

36 Let it Grow Mini Jazz Sat 10:30 am

37 Taking Flight CO Junior/Elementary Acro Fri 8:30 pm

38 Look What I Found CO Senior Jazz Mon 6:30 pm

39 Leaving the Table CO Intermediate Open Small

40 Fear Nothing CO Lyrical Solo Evan Thacker

41 School Days Junior/Elementary Tap Sat 9:45 am/Wed 7:45 pm

42 The Chain CO Elementary Contemporary Mon 8:30 pm

43 Butterflies Standard 1 Ballet Sat 10:45 am/Mon 4:30 pm

44 Wonderful CO Jazz Solo Lauren Baseggio

45 Yours CO Senior Lyrical Fri 8:30 pm

46 New Level CO Part-Time Hip Hop Thu 4:30 pm

47 Love Takes Time CO Elementary Lyrical Wed 6:30 pm

48 Exercise Grade 6 Ballet Mon 6:30 pm

49 Into the Arms CO Elite Contemporary  Small

50 Vacations Intermediate Ballet Mon 8:30 pm

51 The Rose CO Elementary Lyrical Small Fri 4:30 pm

52 Flowers Grade 1 Ballet Sat 12:45 pm

53 Viable Moments CO Intermediate Contemporary Tue 6:30 pm

54 Born This Way Elementary Jazz Sat 12:45 pm

55 Happy Junior Acro Sat 12:45 pm

56 Business of Love CO Elementary Jazz Tue 8:30 pm

57 Beat Box CO Intermediate/Senior Tap Mon 5:30 pm

58 Someone Like You CO Elite Lyrical Fri 6:30 pm

Saturday, June 22nd  Performance

Act Two



 2019 Year-End Performance

"What the World Needs Now Is..."
Program Order and Dance Names Assigned to Classes

6/1/2019 : 9:10 PM

Dance Recital Name Class Name Class Day/Time

1 I've Got Rhythm CO Pre-Junior/Elementary Jazz Mon 4:30 pm

2 Waiting to Fall CO Inter/Senior/Elite Contemporary Mon 4:30 pm

3 Dance of the Dolls CO Part-Time Ballet Sat 1:45 pm

4 Family Mini Hip Hop Thu 5:30 pm

5 Knock on Wood CO Part-Time Elementary Jazz Wed 8:30 pm

6 Books Grade 2 Ballet Mon 5:30 pm

7 Jump CO Elite Jazz Fri 7:30 pm

8 Business of Love CO Elementary Jazz Tue 8:30 pm

9 Flowers Grade 1 Ballet Tue 5:30 pm

10 Rescue CO Intermediate Lyrical Fri 5:30 pm

11 They Don't Care Elementary/Teen Hip Hop Thu 7:45 pm

12 Friendship Primary Ballet Thu 6:15 pm

13 Taking Flight CO Junior/Elementary Acro Fri 8:30 pm

14 Sea Cruise CO Part-Time Junior Jazz Wed 6:00 pm

15 Vie Apres la Mort CO Elite Ballet Fri 5:30 pm

16 Healthy Food Creative Movement A Thu 4:30 pm

17 Festival des Fleurs CO Intermediate Ballet Fri 8:30 pm

18 Do You Love Me? CO Pre-Junior Jazz Tue 4:30 pm

19 Walking on Sunshine CO Elementary Tap Mon 6:30 pm

20 Unbreak my Heart CO Lyrical Solo Bronwen Hall

21 Rain Forests Creative Movement B Thu 5:00 pm

22 Heartbeats CO Senior Contemporary Mon 7:30 pm

23 You've Got A Friend in Me Junior Lyrical Thu 6:15 pm

24 Unicorns Pre-Primary Ballet Thu 5:30 pm

25 Not Dark Yet CO Lyrical Solo Alexandria Martinello

26 Endless Boundaries CO Senior Ballet Fri 6:30 pm

27 Another Sad Love Song CO Intermediate Jazz Tue 8:30 pm

28 Air Grade 3 Ballet Wed 5:30 pm

29 What It Needs Junior Hip Hop II Thu 7:00 pm

30 Unchained Melody CO Elite Contemporary Mon 5:30 pm

Sunday, June 23rd Performance

Act One



 2019 Year-End Performance

"What the World Needs Now Is..."
Program Order and Dance Names Assigned to Classes

6/1/2019 : 9:10 PM

Dance Recital Name Class Name Class Day/Time

31 House Party CO Intermediate/Senior/Elite Hip Hop Mon 8:30 pm

32 Spoonful of Sugar CO Pre-Junior Ballet Fri 4:30 pm

33 Never Give Up Junior Jazz Thu 5:15 pm

34 Mom Mini Acro/Jazz Wed 5:15 pm

35 Love Takes Time CO Elementary Lyrical Wed 6:30 pm

36 Beat Box CO Intermediate/Senior Tap Mon 5:30 pm

37 Fix You Elementary/Teen Lyrical Thu 7:00 pm

38 One Tribe Junior Hip Hop I Thu 6:15 pm

39 Who Let the Dogs Out? Mini Jazz Thu 4:30 pm

40 Do Your Thing CO Pre-Junior Open Fri 8:30 pm

41 I Won't Complain CO Intermediate Contemporary Small

42 Breathe Again CO Lyrical Solo Lauren Baseggio

43 School Days Junior/Elementary Tap Wed 7:45 pm/Sat 9:45 am

44 The Chain CO Elementary Contemporary Mon 8:30 pm

45 Choo Choo Ch'Boogie CO Pre-Junior Tap Wed 4:30 pm

46 Butterflies Standard 1 Ballet Mon 4:30 pm/Sat 10:45 am

47 Yours CO Senior Lyrical Fri 8:30 pm

48 Arabian Tales CO Elementary Ballet Small

49 Fear Nothing CO Lyrical Solo Evan Thacker

50 New Level CO Part-Time Hip Hop Thu 4:30 pm

51 Moon River CO Senior Lyrical Small Fri 8:30 pm

52 The Bus Stops Here CO Junior/Elementary Hip Hop Mon 7:30 pm

53 My Way CO Elite Open Small

54 Viable Moments CO Intermediate Contemporary Tue 6:30 pm

55 Music in Me Acro Thu 7:45 pm

56 Look What I Found CO Senior Jazz Mon 6:30 pm

57 Masquerade Ball CO Elementary Ballet Fri 7:30 pm

58 Someone Like You CO Elite Lyrical Fri 6:30 pm

Act Two

Sunday, June 23rd Performance


